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39.4 2
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35.4 4
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36.6 BELOW 40 GRADE

A [41 - 50]
SSTSCI

GRADE/MARKS

SCHOOL AVERAGE

B [31 - 40]
C [21 - 30]
D [11 - 20]

GRADE ANALYSIS VS PERCENTAGE
ENGMATH KISW

CATEGORY

DISTRICT: ULANGA

SCHOOL INDIVIDUAL PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS

REGION: MOROGORO BRIGHT FUTURE

CME

SUBJECT RANKING
KISWAHILI
ENGLISH
SOCIAL STUDIES

79%

ABSENTEES 0

SCIENCE

88%

E [01 - 10]

3

2
6
1
0
0

22%
67%
11%

FAILED 0 0%
9 100%

9

PASSED

SAT 100%

TOTAL PASS%

OVERALL GRADE ANALYSIS

A [41 - 50]
B [31 - 40]
C [21 - 30]
D [11 - 20]
E[01 - 10]

GRADES BOYS GIRLS

1
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0
0
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1
4
1
0
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PASS % BY SEX
0%

73%

0%

60%

71%
65%
64%

CIVIC AND MORAL EDUCATION

MATHEMATICS

35% 65% 

Page 1 of 2



STANDARD SEVEN  26TH-27TH MAY 2025 STANDARD SEVEN
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1 BRIGHTNESS MWAKAJOKA F 44 A 49 A 44 A 41 A 45 A 35 B 258 43.0 A 1
2 FAHIM FARUKU M 41 A 46 A 41 A 39 B 43 A 38 B 248 41.3 A 2
3 DANIEL ALLEN M 34 B 43 A 40 B 38 B 40 B 40 B 235 39.2 B 3
4 ARAFA BALUA F 35 B 47 A 43 A 37 B 38 B 33 B 233 38.8 B 4
5 EVELYN MUSHI F 31 B 47 A 36 B 29 C 39 B 41 A 223 37.2 B 5
6 FLORA KIHWILI F 29 C 43 A 37 B 31 B 40 B 40 B 220 36.7 B 6

7 ALLY MAHIZA M 27 C 43 A 45 A 33 B 34 B 28 C 210 35.0 B 7

8 HAJRA LEO F 35 B 45 A 34 B 21 C 22 C 28 C 185 30.8 B 8

9 DIANA KAJUAMUNGU F 12 D 33 B 35 B 22 C 28 C 36 B 166 27.7 C 9
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